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Ministry Contact Phone Email Address City/State/Zip
Abundant Life 
Family Worship 
Church

James Hart 732-545-3897 
732-545-
2274 (fax)

jhart@alfwc 259 George 
St.

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901

Bethlehem-Judah 
Christian Fellowship

Brother 
William 
Riley

973-313-2523 www.bjcfinc.org PO Box 3376 East Orange, NJ 
07019

Calvary Chapel 
New Brunswick

Pastor 
Daniel 
Fusco 

732-246-1104 
732-246-
1196 (fax)

office@calverynb.org PO Box 568 
69 Paterson 
St., Floor 3

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08903

Campus Bible 
Fellowship

Arthur 
Young 

732-297-
4343 

aleeyongtt@hotmail.com PO Box 5086 
3583 Rt. 27

Kendall Park, NJ 
08824

Campus Crusade 
For Christ

Mr. Rob 
Mittuch

732-309-
0606; Fax: 
732-393-9635 
need pre-call

rob.Mittuch@uscm.org 228 S 8 th 
Ave

Highland Park, 
NJ 08904

Catholic Center Father 
Peter 
Cebulka

732-545-3495 cebulka@rci.rutgers.edu 17 Mine 
Street

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901
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Central Jersey 
Church of Christ

Mr. James 
Rempel

201-320-7731 rempelja@msn.com 16 
Sweetbriar 
Road

Somerset, NJ 
08873

Charasmatic 
Outreach Ministry 

Dr. 
Anthony C. 
Onuoha 

908-705-0851 chidubem@msn.com 214 
Wadsworth 
Avenue 

South Plainfield, 
NJ 07080 

Champions for 
Christ 

Bryan 
Scott 

917-887-1232 bryan.scott@everynation.org 414 West 
51st Street 

New York, NY 
10019 

Chabad House Baruch 
Goodman 

732-828-6890 carlebac@rci.rutgers.edu 170 College 
Avenue 

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901 

Chi Alpha Christian 
Fellowship

Mr. 
Michael 
Durning

732-249-8291 mdurning@rci.rutgers.edu 29 Richter 
Ave.

Milltown, NJ 
08850

Congregation Poile 
Zedek

Rabbi A.J. 
Mykoff.

732-545-6123 
732-545-
0394 

congpoilezedek@juno.com 145 Neilson 
Street, Box 
166

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901

Episcopal Campus 
Ministry at Rutgers

Rev. 
Gregory 
Bezilla

732-445-3218 bezilla@rci.rutgers.edu St.Michael's 
Chapel 
40 Davidson 
Road

Piscataway, NJ 
08854

Harvest 
International 

Michael 
Chang 

732-735-1217 mnm4christ@gmail.com 17 
Schoolhouse 
Road

Somerset, NJ 
08873

House of Mercy & 
Evangelism

Mr. Joseph 
Chou

732-238-4836 
732-238-
4896 (fax)

houseofmercy01@yahoo.com 25 Van Hise 
Ct.

East Brunswick, 
NJ 08816

International 
Friends at Rutgers

732-752-4255 ifar@rci.rutgers.edu 801 Dunellen 
Avenue,

Dunellen, NJ 
08812

Intervarsity 
Christian Fellowship

Mr. Tony 
Yuhas

732-296-8436 tony_yuhas@ivstaff.org 906 Lee 
Avenue

North 
Brunswick, NJ 
08902

Jewish Student 
Union 

Stuart 
Charme

856-225-6237 scharme@rutgers.edu 463 Armitage 
Hall 

Camden, NJ 
08102 

Kingdom Hall of 
Jehovah's 
Witnesses

Charles J. 
Harper

732-694-5645 cjharper2@optonline.net 27 Anita 
Drive

Piscataway, NJ 
08854

Korea Campus 
Crusade for Christ 

Hannah 
King 

201-947-4145 hannah@gmail.com 215 Main 
Street, 2nd 
floor 

Fort Lee, NJ 
07024 

http://studentaffairs.rutgers.edu/campusmin.html (2 of 4)7/12/2007 3:04:20 PM

http://www.njchurchofchrist.com/
http://www.njchurchofchrist.com/
http://www.chialpharu.org/
http://www.chialpharu.org/
http://www.poilezedek.org/
http://www.poilezedek.org/
http://episcopal.rutgers.edu/
http://episcopal.rutgers.edu/
http://www.hic-usa.org/
http://www.hic-usa.org/
http://www.rci.rutgers.edu/~ifar
http://www.rci.rutgers.edu/~ifar
http://www.eden.rutgers.edu/%7Eivmef/
http://www.eden.rutgers.edu/%7Eivmef/


Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs

Korean American 
Ministry

Pastor 
Jong C. 
Jang

(732) 878-
1144, Fax:
(732) 878-
0154

exodus007@hotmail.com 954 River 
Road

Piscataway, NJ 
08854

Lutheran Campus 
Ministry

John 
Larson

732-745-9985 lcmrutgers@yahoo.com 89 College 
Avenue

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08903

Navigators Mr. Joseph 
Violi 

609-319-2438 jvioli@hotmail.com 3416 Quail 
Ridge Drive

Plainsboro, NJ 
08536

Religious Society 
of Friends

John P. 
Menzel

908-239-7850 
732-463-
3879 (fax)

jpmenzel@optonline.net 8 Suttie 
Avenue

Piscataway, NJ 
08854-4200

RU for Christ Lou 
Guarnan 

732-463-1669 lou@ruforchrist.com 20 Mitchell 
Avenue 

Piscataway, NJ 
08854 

Rutgers Buddhist 
Community

Dr. Kurt 
Spellmeyer

732-943-7607 
732-932-
3094 

kurt.spellmeyer@rutgers.edu 1322 Martine 
Ave.

Plainfield, NJ 
07060

Rutgers Christian 
Community Church 

Stephen 
Chem 

732-868-6724 stevechem@rccc.org 71 Cedar 
Grove Lane 

Somerset, NJ 
08873 

Rutgers Hillel: The 
Foundation for 
Jewish Campus Life

Andrew 
Getraer 

732-545-2407 
732-932-
1063 (fax)

info@rutgershillel.org 93 College 
Ave.

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901

Rutgers Intervarsity 
Graduate Christian 
Fellowship

James 
McCullough

609-439-0551 jmccullough@verizon.net 17 Lillian 
Avenue

Hamilton, NJ 
08610

Rutgers Learning 
Network 

Meir 
Goldberg 

732-367-8725 keeverweever@aol.com 172 Carol 
Street 

Not listed 

Rutgers Muslim 
Chaplain

Mr. David 
C. Fricke

732-718-2554 info@omcru.org P.O. Box 481 New Brunswick, 
NJ 08903

Rutgers Protestant 
Campus Ministry

Rev. 
Barbara 
Heck

732-745-9985 revheck@rci.rutgers.edu 14 Stone 
Street

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08903

The Point Aaron 
Russell

732-246-1440 
732-246-
1442 (fax)

aaron@checkthepoint.com 46 Bayard 
Street Suite 
415

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901

TJC Campus 
Ministry at RU 

Kangain 
Huang 

908-272-1764 km.huang@tjc.org 28 Cornell 
Road 

Cranford, NJ 
07106 

Wesley Fellowship Rev. Ellen 
Little 

732-249-5800 wesleyrutgers1784@yahoo.com 91 College 
Avenue 

New Brunswick, 
NJ 08901 
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For questions or comments about this site, contact ovpsaru@rci.rutgers.edu  
Last Updated: 01/29/2007  
 
© 2004 Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey. All rights reserved.
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